
INDEX

16 YEARS OLD OR ABOVE FROM BIRTH ................................................................. 16O
A BANK OF ENGLAND CREDITOR ....................................................................... 19X
A CITIZEN OF A CARIBBEAN NATION STATE ............................................................ 21D
A CITIZEN OF A COMMONWEALTH NATION STATE ......................................................... 17M
A CITIZEN OF A EUROPEAN NATION STATE ............................................................. 23C
A CITIZEN OF A MIDDLE EASTERN NATION STATE ....................................................... 26H
A CITIZEN OF A NORTH AMERICAN NATION STATE ....................................................... 28I
A CITIZEN OF A PACIFIC ISLAND NATION STATE ....................................................... 28L
A CITIZEN OF A PORTUGESE SPEAKING NATION STATE ................................................... 12B
A CITIZEN OF A SOUTH AMERICAN NATION STATE ....................................................... 7G
A CITIZEN OF A SOUTH CENTRAL ASIAN NATION STATE .................................................. 28N
A CITIZEN OF A SOUTH EAST ASIAN NATION STATE ..................................................... 6K
A CITIZEN OF AN AFRICAN NATION STATE ............................................................. 11K
A CITIZEN OF AN ARAB NATION STATE ................................................................ 25I
A CITIZEN OF AN AUSTRALIA AND OCEANIA NATION STATE ............................................... 27O
A CITIZEN OF AN EAST ASIAN NATION STATE .......................................................... 7D
A CITIZEN OF BARBADOS ............................................................................ 21L
A CITIZEN OF BHUTAN .............................................................................. 22N
A CITIZEN OF BOLIVIA ............................................................................. 11N
A CITIZEN OF BOTSWANA ............................................................................ 16P
A CITIZEN OF BRUNEI DARUSSALAM ................................................................... 11L
A CITIZEN OF BURUNDI ............................................................................. 11M
A CITIZEN OF CAMBODIA ............................................................................ 12J
A CITIZEN OF CAMEROON ............................................................................ 14P
A CITIZEN OF FIJI ................................................................................ 21L
A CITIZEN OF INDONESIA ........................................................................... 12N
A CITIZEN OF IRAN ................................................................................ 21J
A CITIZEN OF KENYA ............................................................................... 13O
A CITIZEN OF KIRIBATI ............................................................................ 18P
A CITIZEN OF KUWAIT .............................................................................. 21I
A CITIZEN OF LESOTHO ............................................................................. 12M
A CITIZEN OF LIBYA ............................................................................... 16K
A CITIZEN OF MADAGASCAR .......................................................................... 14M
A CITIZEN OF MALAYSIA ............................................................................ 12K
A CITIZEN OF MALI ................................................................................ 14L
A CITIZEN OF MAURITANIA .......................................................................... 18M
A CITIZEN OF MAURITIUS ........................................................................... 14J
A CITIZEN OF MONACO .............................................................................. 18H
A CITIZEN OF MOROCCO ............................................................................. 17J
A CITIZEN OF MOZAMBIQUE .......................................................................... 13H
A CITIZEN OF NAURU ............................................................................... 21K
A CITIZEN OF NIGERIA ............................................................................. 15I
A CITIZEN OF OMAN ................................................................................ 22M
A CITIZEN OF PAKISTAN ............................................................................ 20P
A CITIZEN OF SAUDI ARABIA ........................................................................ 22L
A CITIZEN OF SINGAPORE ........................................................................... 12O
A CITIZEN OF SOUTH KOREA ......................................................................... 12I
A CITIZEN OF SUDAN ............................................................................... 18L
A CITIZEN OF SWAZILAND ........................................................................... 14O
A CITIZEN OF TANZANIA ............................................................................ 15P
A CITIZEN OF THE BAHAMAS ......................................................................... 20I
A CITIZEN OF THE GAMBIA .......................................................................... 16I
A CITIZEN OF THE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES ............................................................ 22K
A CITIZEN OF TONGA ............................................................................... 22L
A CITIZEN OF TUNISIA ............................................................................. 18K
A CITIZEN OF TURKEY .............................................................................. 19H
A CITIZEN OF UGANDA .............................................................................. 16I
A CITIZEN OF VANUATU ............................................................................. 22O
A CITIZEN OF VENEZUELA ........................................................................... 14H
A CITIZEN OF WESTERN SAMOA ....................................................................... 21O
A CITIZEN OF YEMEN ............................................................................... 21J
A DIRECTOR OF A LIMITED COMPANY .................................................................. 21V
A HERMAPHRODITE .................................................................................. 12X
A HUMAN BEING .................................................................................... 13P
A MOTHER ......................................................................................... 16A
A PARENT ......................................................................................... 13A
A STATE RETIRED .................................................................................. 17R
A WOMAN .......................................................................................... 16L
ABLE TO PROVE IDENTITY (CIVIC GRADE) ............................................................. 28Q
ABLE TO PROVE IDENTITY (CORPORATE GRADE) ......................................................... 23V
ABLE TO PROVE IDENTITY (GOVERNMENT GRADE) ........................................................ 27T
ABLE TO PROVIDE MAIDEN NAME ...................................................................... 17O
ABLE TO PROVIDE NUMBER OF FULL NAMES WITHIN THE PAST 3 YEARS ..................................... 26U
ABLE TO PROVIDE PREVIOUS FORENAME ................................................................ 29P
ABLE TO PROVIDE PREVIOUS MIDDLE NAME(S) .......................................................... 25V
ABLE TO PROVIDE PREVIOUS SURNAME ................................................................. 21W
ABLE TO PROVIDE PREVIOUS TITLE ................................................................... 26T
ABLE TO WASH CLOTHING ............................................................................ 17X
AN ADOPTER OF A CHILD ............................................................................ 21A
AN ADOPTING MOTHER ............................................................................... 17G
AN ADULT ......................................................................................... 15N
CONCEIVED ........................................................................................ 9V
DIVORCED ......................................................................................... 14U
FEMALE ........................................................................................... 14R
FULLY RENAMED .................................................................................... 21Q
IN MENOPAUSE ..................................................................................... 20H
IN POSSESSION OF A BARBADOS PASSPORT ............................................................. 28Q
IN POSSESSION OF A BHUTAN PASSPORT ............................................................... 30J
IN POSSESSION OF A BOLIVIA PASSPORT .............................................................. 7T
IN POSSESSION OF A BOTSWANA PASSPORT ............................................................. 17W
IN POSSESSION OF A BRUNEI DARUSSALAM PASSPORT .................................................... 5G
IN POSSESSION OF A BURUNDI PASSPORT .............................................................. 4H
IN POSSESSION OF A CAMBODIA PASSPORT ............................................................. 8C
IN POSSESSION OF A CAMEROON PASSPORT ............................................................. 12W
IN POSSESSION OF A CERTIFICATE OF BURIAL ......................................................... 3I
IN POSSESSION OF A CERTIFICATE OF CREMATION ...................................................... 4H
IN POSSESSION OF A CHELTENHAM AND GLOUCESTER BUILDING SOCIETY GUARANTEED BRANCH SAVER ACCOUNT .... 27S
IN POSSESSION OF A KENYA PASSPORT ................................................................ 10U
IN POSSESSION OF A KIRIBATI PASSPORT ............................................................. 16W
IN POSSESSION OF A KUWAIT PASSPORT ............................................................... 25D
IN POSSESSION OF A LESOTHO PASSPORT .............................................................. 4I
IN POSSESSION OF A LETTER OF ENTITLEMENT FOR CONTRIBUTIONS BASED JOB SEEKER'S ALLOWANCE .......... 29K
IN POSSESSION OF A LETTER OF ENTITLEMENT FOR INCOME BASED JOB SEEKER'S ALLOWANCE ................. 4M
IN POSSESSION OF A MALAYSIA PASSPORT ............................................................. 6F
IN POSSESSION OF A MAURITIUS PASSPORT ............................................................ 13B
IN POSSESSION OF A MOZAMBIQUE PASSPORT ........................................................... 9C
IN POSSESSION OF A NATIONWIDE BUILDING SOCIETY FLEX ACCOUNT ...................................... 23W
IN POSSESSION OF A NAURU PASSPORT ................................................................ 27F
IN POSSESSION OF A NIGERIA PASSPORT .............................................................. 15B
IN POSSESSION OF A OMAN PASSPORT ................................................................. 30M
IN POSSESSION OF A PAKISTAN PASSPORT ............................................................. 20W
IN POSSESSION OF A SAUDI ARABIA PASSPORT ......................................................... 30K
IN POSSESSION OF A SINGAPORE PASSPORT ............................................................ 10V
IN POSSESSION OF A SOUTH KOREA PASSPORT .......................................................... 4G
IN POSSESSION OF A SWAZILAND PASSPORT ............................................................ 11V
IN POSSESSION OF A TANZANIA PASSPORT ............................................................. 14W
IN POSSESSION OF A THE BAHAMAS PASSPORT .......................................................... 24C
IN POSSESSION OF A THE FIJI ISLANDS PASSPORT ..................................................... 28G
IN POSSESSION OF A THE GAMBIA PASSPORT ........................................................... 18B
IN POSSESSION OF A THE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES PASSPORT ............................................. 30L
IN POSSESSION OF A TONGA PASSPORT ................................................................ 29H
IN POSSESSION OF A TURKEY PASSPORT ............................................................... 20A
IN POSSESSION OF A UGANDA PASSPORT ............................................................... 19B
IN POSSESSION OF A VANUATU PASSPORT .............................................................. 29Q
IN POSSESSION OF A VENEZUELA PASSPORT ............................................................ 12B
IN POSSESSION OF A WESTERN SAMOA PASSPORT ........................................................ 26T
IN POSSESSION OF A YEMEN PASSPORT ................................................................ 29H
IN POSSESSION OF AN ALCOHOL PERSONAL LICENSE QUALIFICATION CERTIFICATE ........................... 28S
IN POSSESSION OF AN EXPERIAN CREDIT REPORT ....................................................... 29R
IN POSSESSION OF AN IRAN PASSPORT ................................................................ 26D
IN POSSESSION OF AN OVERSEAS DECLARATION ......................................................... 24V
IN POSSESSION OF CERTIFIED COPY OF DEATH CERTIFICATE ............................................. 8D
IN POSSESSION OF CERTIFIED COPY OF PARTNER'S DEATH CERTIFICATE ................................... 6E
IN POSSESSION OF NATIONAL HEALTH SERVICE (NHS) PRESCRIPTION ...................................... 6S
IN RECEIPT OF BACK TO WORK BONUS ................................................................. 18X
IN RECEIPT OF BEREAVEMENT ALLOWANCE .............................................................. 13H
IN RECEIPT OF BEREAVEMENT PAYMENT ................................................................ 13J
IN RECEIPT OF BEREAVEMENT RELATED BENEFIT(S) ..................................................... 8E
IN RECEIPT OF CHILD MAINTENANCE .................................................................. 4N
IN RECEIPT OF CHILD MAINTENANCE PREMIUM .......................................................... 3Q
IN RECEIPT OF CHILD TAX CREDIT ................................................................... 29O
IN RECEIPT OF CHRISTMAS BONUS .................................................................... 17A
IN RECEIPT OF COLD WEATHER PAYMENT BENEFIT ....................................................... 3N
IN RECEIPT OF CONTRIBUTIONS BASED JOB SEEKER'S ALLOWANCE ......................................... 20O
IN RECEIPT OF DISABILITY RELATED BENEFIT(S) ...................................................... 14A
IN RECEIPT OF DISABLED FACILITIES GRANT .......................................................... 8U
IN RECEIPT OF DISABLED PERSON'S TAX CREDIT ....................................................... 5T
IN RECEIPT OF EMPLOYMENT AND SUPPORT ALLOWANCE ................................................... 16X
IN RECEIPT OF FREE SCHOOL MEALS .................................................................. 4S
IN RECEIPT OF HEALTHY START VOUCHERS ............................................................. 5Q
IN RECEIPT OF HOSPITAL TRAVEL COSTS .............................................................. 7S
IN RECEIPT OF INCAPACITY BENEFIT ................................................................. 15G
IN RECEIPT OF INCAPACITY BENEFIT FOR 26 WEEKS OR MORE ............................................ 10B
IN RECEIPT OF INCOME BASED JOB SEEKER'S ALLOWANCE ................................................ 9O
IN RECEIPT OF INCOME BASED JOB SEEKER'S ALLOWANCE FOR 27 WEEKS OR MORE ........................... 5P
IN RECEIPT OF INCOME RELATED BENEFIT(S) .......................................................... 3P
IN RECEIPT OF INDEPENDENT LIVING FUND ............................................................ 8U
IN RECEIPT OF JOB SEEKER'S ALLOWANCE ............................................................. 10T
IN RECEIPT OF LEGAL AID .......................................................................... 4O
IN RECEIPT OF THE SOCIAL FUND COMMUNITY CARE GRANT ............................................... 3O
IN RECEIPT OF THE SOCIAL FUND FUNERAL PAYMENT GRANT .............................................. 4K
IN RECEIPT OF THE SOCIAL FUND SURE START MATERNITY GRANT ......................................... 6U
IN RECEIPT OF THE WARM FRONT GRANT ............................................................... 3L
IN RECEIPT OF THE WARM FRONT PLUS GRANT .......................................................... 3M
MALE ............................................................................................. 15X
MARRIED IN LAW ................................................................................... 26E
MARRIED UNDER UNITED KINGDOM (UK) LAW ............................................................ 19I
OF A RECOGNISED TITLE ............................................................................ 23T
PHYSICALLY SEXUALLY MATURE ....................................................................... 24C
PREGNANT BY ARTIFICIAL INSEMINATION .............................................................. 22B
PREGNANT BY NATURAL INSEMINATION ................................................................. 27E
REGISTERED AS DEAD ............................................................................... 11J
REGISTERED WITH A DATING AGENCY .................................................................. 17B
REGISTERED WITH JAMES HULL ASSOCIATES DENTAL PRACTICE ............................................ 4R
REGISTERED WITH NEW DEAL 50 PLUS ................................................................. 11B
REGISTERED WITH THE DATING AGENCY DATING AGENCY .................................................. 17H
REGISTERED WITH THE DATING DIRECT DATING AGENCY .................................................. 16H
RESIDENT IN A REFUGE ............................................................................. 13X
RESIDENT IN PANAH REFUGE ......................................................................... 16R
RETIRED .......................................................................................... 22W
TITLED AS MISS (MS) .............................................................................. 19O
TITLED AS MISS ................................................................................... 18Q
TITLED AS MISSES (MRS) ........................................................................... 19P

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

1 2 3  4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

A WOMAN
Status
Project

Mapping
sourced from

PS

status.irational.org COPYRIGHT HEATH BUNTING

18/02/2010

A1012

A WOMAN

REGISTERED AS DEAD

AN ADULT

A STATE RETIRED

TITLED AS MISSES (MRS)

TITLED AS MISS

TITLED AS MISS (MS)

A CITIZEN OF SOUTH KOREA

IN MENOPAUSE

AN ADOPTING MOTHER

FULLY RENAMED

IN RECEIPT OF BEREAVEMENT PAYMENT

IN RECEIPT OF BEREAVEMENT ALLOWANCE

IN RECEIPT OF CONTRIBUTIONS BASED JOB SEEKER'S ALLOWANCE

IN RECEIPT OF INCOME BASED JOB SEEKER'S ALLOWANCE

A CITIZEN OF NIGERIA

REGISTERED WITH THE DATING DIRECT DATING AGENCY
REGISTERED WITH THE DATING AGENCY DATING AGENCY

A CITIZEN OF THE BAHAMAS

A CITIZEN OF BARBADOS

A CITIZEN OF BOTSWANA

A CITIZEN OF BRUNEI DARUSSALAM

A CITIZEN OF CAMEROON

A CITIZEN OF THE GAMBIA

A CITIZEN OF KENYA

A CITIZEN OF KIRIBATI

A CITIZEN OF LESOTHO

A CITIZEN OF MALAYSIA

A CITIZEN OF MAURITIUS

A CITIZEN OF MOZAMBIQUE

A CITIZEN OF NAURU

A CITIZEN OF PAKISTAN

A CITIZEN OF WESTERN SAMOA
A CITIZEN OF SINGAPORE

A CITIZEN OF SWAZILAND

A CITIZEN OF TONGA

A CITIZEN OF UGANDA

A CITIZEN OF VANUATU

A CITIZEN OF BOLIVIA

A CITIZEN OF VENEZUELA

A CITIZEN OF IRAN

A CITIZEN OF KUWAIT

A CITIZEN OF OMAN

A CITIZEN OF SAUDI ARABIA

A CITIZEN OF TURKEY

A CITIZEN OF THE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

A CITIZEN OF YEMEN

A CITIZEN OF CAMBODIA

A CITIZEN OF BHUTAN

A CITIZEN OF BURUNDI

RESIDENT IN PANAH REFUGE

MARRIED UNDER UNITED KINGDOM (UK) LAW

A CITIZEN OF INDONESIA

A CITIZEN OF LIBYA

A CITIZEN OF MADAGASCAR

A CITIZEN OF MALI

A CITIZEN OF MAURITANIA

A CITIZEN OF MOROCCO

A CITIZEN OF SUDAN

A CITIZEN OF TANZANIA

A CITIZEN OF TUNISIA

A CITIZEN OF MONACO

A CITIZEN OF FIJI

IN RECEIPT OF INCAPACITY BENEFIT

ABLE TO PROVIDE MAIDEN NAME16 YEARS OLD OR ABOVE FROM BIRTH

FEMALE

A HUMAN BEING

A HERMAPHRODITE

CONCEIVED

IN POSSESSION OF CERTIFIED COPY OF DEATH CERTIFICATE

IN POSSESSION OF CERTIFIED COPY OF PARTNER'S DEATH CERTIFICATE

IN POSSESSION OF A CERTIFICATE OF CREMATION

IN POSSESSION OF A CERTIFICATE OF BURIAL

A BANK OF ENGLAND CREDITOR

RETIRED

IN RECEIPT OF BACK TO WORK BONUS
IN RECEIPT OF EMPLOYMENT AND SUPPORT ALLOWANCE

OF A RECOGNISED TITLE

A CITIZEN OF AN EAST ASIAN NATION STATE

IN POSSESSION OF A SOUTH KOREA PASSPORT

PHYSICALLY SEXUALLY MATURE

PREGNANT BY NATURAL INSEMINATION

PREGNANT BY ARTIFICIAL INSEMINATION

A MOTHER

AN ADOPTER OF A CHILD
A PARENT

DIVORCED

IN POSSESSION OF AN OVERSEAS DECLARATION

ABLE TO PROVE IDENTITY (CIVIC GRADE)

IN POSSESSION OF A NATIONWIDE BUILDING SOCIETY FLEX ACCOUNT

IN POSSESSION OF A CHELTENHAM AND GLOUCESTER BUILDING SOCIETY GUARANTEED BRANCH SAVER ACCOUNT

ABLE TO PROVIDE PREVIOUS FORENAME

ABLE TO PROVIDE PREVIOUS SURNAME

ABLE TO PROVIDE PREVIOUS MIDDLE NAME(S)

ABLE TO PROVIDE NUMBER OF FULL NAMES WITHIN THE PAST 3 YEARS

ABLE TO PROVIDE PREVIOUS TITLE

ABLE TO PROVE IDENTITY (GOVERNMENT GRADE)

ABLE TO PROVE IDENTITY (CORPORATE GRADE)

IN POSSESSION OF AN ALCOHOL PERSONAL LICENSE QUALIFICATION CERTIFICATE

IN POSSESSION OF AN EXPERIAN CREDIT REPORT

A DIRECTOR OF A LIMITED COMPANY

IN RECEIPT OF BEREAVEMENT RELATED BENEFIT(S)

REGISTERED WITH NEW DEAL 50 PLUS

IN RECEIPT OF JOB SEEKER'S ALLOWANCE

IN RECEIPT OF CHILD TAX CREDIT

IN POSSESSION OF A LETTER OF ENTITLEMENT FOR CONTRIBUTIONS BASED JOB SEEKER'S ALLOWANCE

IN RECEIPT OF THE WARM FRONT GRANT

IN RECEIPT OF THE WARM FRONT PLUS GRANT

IN RECEIPT OF THE SOCIAL FUND SURE START MATERNITY GRANT

IN RECEIPT OF THE SOCIAL FUND FUNERAL PAYMENT GRANT

IN RECEIPT OF THE SOCIAL FUND COMMUNITY CARE GRANT

IN RECEIPT OF INCOME BASED JOB SEEKER'S ALLOWANCE FOR 27 WEEKS OR MORE

IN RECEIPT OF INCOME RELATED BENEFIT(S)

IN RECEIPT OF CHILD MAINTENANCE

IN RECEIPT OF COLD WEATHER PAYMENT BENEFIT

IN RECEIPT OF HEALTHY START VOUCHERS

IN RECEIPT OF DISABLED PERSON'S TAX CREDIT

IN POSSESSION OF A LETTER OF ENTITLEMENT FOR INCOME BASED JOB SEEKER'S ALLOWANCE

REGISTERED WITH JAMES HULL ASSOCIATES DENTAL PRACTICE

IN RECEIPT OF FREE SCHOOL MEALS

IN RECEIPT OF HOSPITAL TRAVEL COSTS

IN RECEIPT OF DISABLED FACILITIES GRANT

IN RECEIPT OF INDEPENDENT LIVING FUND

IN RECEIPT OF CHILD MAINTENANCE PREMIUM

IN RECEIPT OF LEGAL AID

IN POSSESSION OF NATIONAL HEALTH SERVICE (NHS) PRESCRIPTION

A CITIZEN OF A COMMONWEALTH NATION STATE

A CITIZEN OF AN AFRICAN NATION STATE

IN POSSESSION OF A NIGERIA PASSPORT

REGISTERED WITH A DATING AGENCY

A CITIZEN OF A NORTH AMERICAN NATION STATE

A CITIZEN OF A CARIBBEAN NATION STATE

IN POSSESSION OF A THE BAHAMAS PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A BARBADOS PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A BOTSWANA PASSPORT

A CITIZEN OF A SOUTH EAST ASIAN NATION STATE

IN POSSESSION OF A BRUNEI DARUSSALAM PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A CAMEROON PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A THE GAMBIA PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A KENYA PASSPORT

A CITIZEN OF AN AUSTRALIA AND OCEANIA NATION STATE

IN POSSESSION OF A KIRIBATI PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A LESOTHO PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A MALAYSIA PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A MAURITIUS PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A MOZAMBIQUE PASSPORT

A CITIZEN OF A PORTUGESE SPEAKING NATION STATE

IN POSSESSION OF A NAURU PASSPORT

A CITIZEN OF A PACIFIC ISLAND NATION STATE

A CITIZEN OF A SOUTH CENTRAL ASIAN NATION STATE

IN POSSESSION OF A PAKISTAN PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A WESTERN SAMOA PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A SINGAPORE PASSPORT
IN POSSESSION OF A SWAZILAND PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A TONGA PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A UGANDA PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A VANUATU PASSPORT

A CITIZEN OF A SOUTH AMERICAN NATION STATE

IN POSSESSION OF A BOLIVIA PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A VENEZUELA PASSPORT

A CITIZEN OF A MIDDLE EASTERN NATION STATE

IN POSSESSION OF AN IRAN PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A KUWAIT PASSPORT

A CITIZEN OF AN ARAB NATION STATE

IN POSSESSION OF A OMAN PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A SAUDI ARABIA PASSPORT

A CITIZEN OF A EUROPEAN NATION STATE

IN POSSESSION OF A TURKEY PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A THE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A YEMEN PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A CAMBODIA PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A BHUTAN PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A BURUNDI PASSPORT

ABLE TO WASH CLOTHING
RESIDENT IN A REFUGE

MARRIED IN LAW

IN POSSESSION OF A TANZANIA PASSPORT

IN POSSESSION OF A THE FIJI ISLANDS PASSPORT

IN RECEIPT OF DISABILITY RELATED BENEFIT(S)
IN RECEIPT OF CHRISTMAS BONUS

IN RECEIPT OF INCAPACITY BENEFIT FOR 26 WEEKS OR MORE

MALE


